Rules by Recommended Committee Assignments

	Promulgated Date	Effective Date	Filed w/ SOS Date	Last Revision Date
Public Health, Welfare and Labor Committees				
Arkansas Rural Medical Practice Student Loan and Scholarship Board				
Enforce				
Arkansas Rural Medical Practice Student Loan and Scholarship Board Dispute Resolution Procedures			ID#: 10763	
Statutory Authority: Arkansas Code Annotated § 6-3	02 10/31/2007	12/17/2007	12/07/2007	
Required under State or Federal Law: Arkansas Code Annotated § 6-81-702(b)(1)(C) Requirement Statement: Enforce: Enforce: Link to Rule Document: Link to Rule Document: http://arr.blr.arkansas.gov/Portals/0/Rules/ARR/Entities/190/Rules/10763/Final/212.00.07-001F-9399 - Final Rule.pdf				
Arkansas Rural Medical Practice Student Loan and Scholarship Progr	Dispute Resolution			ID#: 10318
Statutory Authority: 681702	10/31/2007	12/07/2007	10/31/2007	
Required under State or Federal Law: 681714 Requirement Statement: Based on A.C.A. 6-81-702 (a)(Required under State or Federal Law: 681714 Requirement Statement: Based on A.C.A. 6-81-702 (a)(1) (b)(1)(c) - There is established the Arkansas Rural Medical Practice Student Loan and Scholarship Board			

(b) The board shall:

(1) Promulgate reasonable rules necessary to execute the provisions of this subchapter, including rules addressing the requirements and in conformance with the requirements of the Arkansas Administrative Procedure Act, § 25-15-201 et seq., and other appropriate state laws in promulgating and placing rules into effect:

(C) For a procedure to resolve disputes arising out of or relating to a rural practice or community match loan or income incentive contract

Enforce: The above Statute requires the Board to resolve disputes arising out of or relating to a rural practice or community match loan or income incentive contract.

Link to Rule Document: http://arr.blr.arkansas.gov/Portals/0/Rules/ARR/Entities/190/Rules/10318/Final/212.00.07-001N-9290 - Notice of Public Hearing.pdf

Prepared on: August 27, 2018 Page 1 of 1